AG DEVELOPMENT

OR Agriculture-
A Call to
Action!

AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26, 2013

8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:30 p.m.
1:30-2:00 p.m.
2:00-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:30 p.m.

4:30-5:00 p.m.

Welcome

Ag Policy
Honorable Charles W. Stenholm

Networking Break

Key Leader Roundtable (KLR) Explanation
Dr. Helen Usera

KLR Group 1-Education and Youth

Lunch and presentation of Governor’s Ag Ambassador Award
Governor Dennis Daugaard

KLR Group 2-Livestock Development
KLR Group 3-Water, Natural Resources, and Energy
KLR Group 4-Infrastructure

Networking Break

LR Group 5-Value Added Processing

KLR Group Review
Dr. Helen Usera

Closing Remarks
SD Secretary of Agriculture Lucas Lentsch
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